
1219 HICKORY HILL DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2362
https://www.adashunjones.com

1219 HICKORY HILL
DR, GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-2362

$124,500

You will fall in love with this lifelong family owned home. Pride of ownership abounds in this
Bright and Cheery home. Many updates. Outstanding kitchen abundance of cabinets/ work
space/ appliances. Lovely dinette/patio door to deck/opens into the family rm. 6 Panel Oak
Doors. Rec/Hobby rm Low Level. 2- car det. Gar./Opener. Nicely landscaped lot....

Michael
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1968 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1608

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 360 Tax Amount: 2483

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 18X12 Upper

Family Room 20X10 Main

Kitchen 18X12 Main

Living Room 17X11 Main

Dining Room 9X9 Main

Other Room 15X10 Lower

Other Room 2 15X14 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stucco Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Michael Held Agent Email: mheld@coldwellhomes.com


